2.Tour de Ramsau
Prolog free

Results
# Bib Name YoB Nation Club # Total Diff
Junioren
1. 51 Seebacher Christoph 1991 AUT Team 18. 4:50.8
2. 33 Kronschnabl Sebastian 1991 GER TSV Buchenberg 20. 4:53.3 +2.5
3. 68 Molenaar Jannick 1991 AUT WSV Ramsau 23. 4:55.8 +5.0
4. 13 Debertin Daniel 1992 GER Eintracht Braunschweig 24. 4:56.8 +6.0
Allg. Klasse Damen
1. 69 Hrochova Lenka 1981 CZE TJ Kajak 3. 5:47.8
2. 14 Dufkova Alena 1982 CZE Kajak Decin 4. 5:53.2 +5.4
Allg. Klasse Herren
1. 2 Chebotko Nikolay 1982 KAZ Nat Team Kazachstan 1. 4:03.9
2, 4 Koshevoy Yevgeniy 1984 KAZ Nat Team Kazachstan 2. 4:05.5 +1.6
3. 6 Velichko Yevgeniy 1987 KAZ Nat Team Kazachstan 3. 4:13.5 +9.6
4. 5 Matvienko Gennadiy 1988 KAZ Nat Team Kazachstan 4. 4:13.9 +10.0
5. 1 Akhmadiev Erdoss 1985 KAZ Nat Team Kazachstan 5. 4:17.4 +13.5
6. 20 Forstneritsch Martin 1984 AUT Atomic Racing Team 6. 4:19.5 +15.6
7. 37 Liederer Merlin 1988 AUT WSV Ramsau 8. 4:24.8 +20.9
8. 3 Cherepanov Sergey 1986 KAZ Nat Team Kazachstan 9. 4:27.9 +24.0
9. 22 Gamsjager Manuel 1990 AUT WSV St. Nikolai/Sélktal 10. 4:29.7 +25.8
10. 42 Pekoll Markus 1987 AUT Team STEMG 2o 4:53.4 +49.5
AK I Damen
1. 77 Mutscheller Sigrid 1976 GER Outwet Racing, SV Agenbach 1. 5:03.8
2. 43 Preibisch Sylvia 1979 AUT TSV Bad Reichenhall/Triathlon, T 5. 7:15.8 +2:12.0
AK I Herren
1. 39 Meister Markus 1976 AUT Salomon Leki Racingteam 7. 4:19.7
2. 23 Gantioler Bernhard 1980 AUT USV Fuschl am See 11. 4:39.6 +19.9
3. 28 Hofmann Rico 1973 AUT WSV Bad Hofgastein 13. 4:41.0 +21.3
4. 21 Gaffal Peter 1971 GER Salomon Leki Racingteam 14. 4:42.5 +22.8
5. 46 Reupichler Herwig 1977 AUT SU TRI STYRIA 16. 4:47.0 +27.3
6. 47 Rief Tobias 1976 GER Race Team All4Nordic 17. 4:49.0 +29.3
7. 50 Schwarz Markus 1973 AUT SU Bad Leonfelden 22. 4:55.1 +35.4
8. 71 Oslik Milan 1977 CZE SC80 Chomutov 25. 4:59.2 +39.5
9. 8 Maier Mario 1973 AUT www.atterbike.at 27. 4:59.9 +40.2
10 19 Fodinger Alex 1978 AUT Seewalchen 33. 5:06.8 +47.1
11. 11 Charvart Tomas 1973 CZE Kajak Decin 34. 5:07.2 +47.5
12. 25 Goldberger Andreas 1972 AUT Team 36. 5:09.3 +49.6
13. 63 Wieser Markus 1973 AUT USC Lilienfeld 37. 5:12.8 +53.1
14. 67 Hofstatter Max 1978 AUT SU TRI STYRIA 44. 5:26.6 +1:06.9
15. 61 Wessiak Hupi 1971 AUT ATV Graz 57. 5:52.9 +1:33.2
16. 60 WeiB Giinther 1971 AUT Lurs Maissau 62. 6:47.3 +2:27.6
AK II Damen
1. 26 Hasch Barbara 1964 GER Team Rossignol - SC Moosham 2. 5:24.7
AK II Herren
1. 7 Botwinov Michael 1967 AUT WSV Ramsau 12. 4:40.5
2. 12 Debertin Dirk 1967 GER Eintracht Braunschweig 15. 4:42.7 +2.2
3. 58 Vacek Karel 1963 AUT WSV Ramsau 19, 4:52.1 +11.6
4. 29 Hofstétter Josef 1963 AUT SU Eidenberg 26. 4:59.6 +19.1
5. 40 Mutscheller Uli 1966 GER Outwet Racing, SV Agenbach 29. 5:03.7 +23.2
6. 76 Hoflehner Manfred 1961 AUT WSV Ramsau 30. 5:05.2 +24.7
7. 17 Ehrensberger Klaus 1970 AUT SC Westendorf 31. 5:05.3 +24.8
8. 34 Landl Toni 1961 AUT Grébming 35. 5:07.5 +27.0
9. 75 Putzenbacher Markus 1964 AUT TUS Grébming 40. 5:16.1 +35.6
10. 41 Pawlik Roland 1965 AUT USC Lilienfeld 41. 5:20.2 +39.7
11. 64 Zott Manfred 1970 AUT LRL Séllandl 42. 5:24.2 +43.7
12, 53 Smolka Ivan 1961 CZE Team FEL Praha 43. 5:25.0 +44.5
13. 24 Gladis Daniel 1968 CZE Lelekovice 46. 5:30.9 +50.4
14. 35 Lapple Christian 1962 GER Pflugdorf 48. 5:35.4 +54.9
15. 72 Visser Geert 1962 NED Snow4rest 49. 5:36.1 +55.6
16 16 Efremov Andrey 1970 RUS World Class Moskau 52. 5:38.3 +57.8
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# Bib
17. 36
18. 54
19. 18

AK III Damen
1. 10

AK III Herren

1. 38
2. 70
3. 66
4. 45
5. 15
6. 49
7. 9
8. 56
9. 48
10. 78
11. 74
AK IV Damen
1. 62
2. 73

AK IV Herren

1. 27

2, 52
AK V Herren

1. 57

2.Tour de Ramsau - Prolog free

Name
Leinstettner Markus
Srb Thomas

Enseling Michael

Buchholz Marion

Loffler Wolfgang

Kolb Helmut

Novotny Jiri
Rettenegger Franz
Eder Ewald

Schraml Johannes
Baumgartner Wolfgang
Suntinger Wolfgang
Schilcher Norbert
Glechner Franz

Fiirlinger Johannes

Wessiak Niki

Firlinger Eva

Hemetsberger Franz

Seidl Franz

Thiede Erwin

1968
1968
1964

1951

1956
1959
1960
1955
1956
1956
1957
1953
1959
1960
1958

1943
1945

1950
1948

1939

Results
Nation Club
AUT rt-nd-ost
AUT ULC Klosterneuburg RR
GER Nottuln
GER Schiklub Kelkheim
AUT USC Atomic St. Leonhard
AUT SC Rottenmann
CZE Team FEL Praha
AUT Salomon Nordic Team
AUT Trirun Linz
AUT TVN GroBraming
AUT BRD Wels
AUT WSV Ramsau
GER Plargen SC
AUT
AUT ASKO Wéhring
AUT ATV Graz
AUT ASKO Wahring
AUT D&H Radsportteam
AUT Naturfreunde Fohnsdorf
GER Forstenrieder SC Miinchen
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55.
58.
61.

28.
828
38.
39.
45.
47.
51.
53.
56.
59.
63.

50.
54,

60.

Total
5:46.0
5:55.7
6:46.0

8:12.4

5:03.4
5:06.0
5:13.6
5:15.7
5:29.6
5:35.1
5:38.2
5:43.9
5:50.9
6:01.1
9:00.2

7:47.6
12:30.3

5:36.4
5:45.7

6:19.2

Diff
+1:05.5
+1:15.2
+2:05.5

+2.6
+10.2
+12.3
+26.2
+31.7
+34.8
+40.5
+47.5
+57.7
+3:56.8

+4:42.7
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